Gordini Club 18-19/08/2018

Sorted on Laps

FELD1+2+3

Rennen 1 Feld 1

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:34:07

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

19/08/2018.10:30
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Pos No. Name Class Model/Engine Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Avg. Speed
1 139 Stephan BETZ 5 Honda Civic 10 12:52.647 109,494
2 138 Motorsport HAMECX 5 Peugeot 205 GTI 10 13:01.750 9.103 9.103 108,219
3 136 Martin METZGER 4 Toyota Celica 10 13:08.666 16.019 6.916 107,270
4 356 Max LEUTENSTORFER 4 Renault Clio Cup 10 13:14.260 21.613 5.594 106,514
5 359 Rudi GUERTNER 4 Renault Clio Cup 10 13:22.004 29.357 7.744 105,486
6 130 Oliver GADOLA 4 VW Golf Hayabusa 10 13:22.192 29.545 0.188 105,461
7 105 Martial Arno RITZ 4 Renault Clio Cup 10 13:26.139 33.492 3.947 104,945
8 124 Walter ZWAHLEN 5 VW K. fer 10 13:40.603 47.956 14.464 103,095
9 168 Roman GIGER BMW E36 GTRG 10 13:41.136 48.489 0.533 103,028
10 146 Kurt NEESER 3 Opel Tigra 10 13:41.426 48.779 0.290 102,992
11 177 Thomas EMMRICH 4 Alfa Romeo Giulia GTA 10 14:03.819 1:11.172 22.393 100,258
12 296 Daniel SCHLUP 3 Toyota Yaris 10 14:05.068 1:12.421 1.249 100,110
13 117 Alec MERKER 4 Alfa Romeo 147 JTD Cup 10 14:06.980 1:14.333 1.912 99,884
14 150 Alexandre MIAUTON 3 Honda Civic 9 13:08.581 1 Lap 1 Lap 96,553
15 198 Marc KAISER 4 Honda Integra 9 13:10.425 1 Lap 1.844 96,328
16 174 Motorsport KO 3 Honda Civic 9 13:20.019 1Lap 9.594 95,173
DNF 186 Adrian LEIMGRUBER 5 BMW 325i 6 8:22.559 DNF 3 Laps 101,003
DNF 176 Louie KRABBE 5 Opel Kadett 5 7:02.846 DNF 1 Lap 100,036
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
9.103 109,494 1:15.712 111,739 139 - Stephan BETZ
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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